Product specifications
Eaton IPEV32F1GCGPC
Catalog Number: IPEV32F1GCGPC
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn Exacta industrial globe and
guard, Medium base, 60 Hz, Clear glass globe, With polymeric
guard, Compact fluorescent, Reinforced polyethylene terephthalate
(PET), Ceiling mount, 4 hubs, 3/4", 120 Vac, 32W
General specifications
Eaton Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn
Exacta industrial globe and guard
IPEV32F1GCGPC
662276411586
4.62 in 11.75 in
4.62 in 3.4 lb
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Certifications and compliances
Ordinary/Non-Hazardous Locations
NEC/CEC
4
IP66
Product specifications
Compact fluorescent
32W
120 Vac
60 Hz
Clear
Glass
With polymeric guard
Polymeric
Ceiling
3/4"
4
Medium
Reinforced polyethylene terephthalate (PET)
Resources
Crouse-Hinds series Pauluhn Exacta Industrial Fluorescent catalog page
IF LBL1423 - Exacta Fluorescent - Ceiling Mount
Area classification
Standards type
NEMA Rating
Ingress protection (IP) ratings
Lamp type
Wattage
Voltage rating
Frequency rating
Globe color
Globe material
Guard type
Guard material
Mounting Method
Trade size
Number of hubs
Base type
Material
Catalogs
Installation instructions
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Eaton Specification Sheet - IPEV32F1GCGPC